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Taking back Control of your Destination

olivier.henry-biabaud@tci-research.com

INNOVATION AWARD

Case Studies from data-driven DMOs 
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3Typical DMO cockpit view today…
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4HEARD IN SOCIAL CONVERSATIONS TODAY…
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15%

24%

28%

35%

TV NEWS

FILM SHOT IN THE DESTINATION

MAGAZINE ARTICLES

ATTRACTIVE ADVERTISING

TRAVEL AGENCY ADVICE

GEOGRAPHICALLY CLOSE

SPECIAL DEAL

ONLINE CONTENT

MUST-SEE, RENOWNED DESTINATION

FRIENDS & RELATIVES RECOMMENDATION

FOCUS ON DRIVERS YOU CAN CONTROL!

Visitor experience is 

5 times more efficient 

than advertising!

What mostly prompted your decision to chose this destination?

BY PUTTING THE VISITOR EXPERIENCE MANAGEMENT ON TOP OF YOUR AGENDA

2018-19 data - All European destinations and markets



7RESIDENTS’ ATTITUDE AND SENSE OF PLACE

MASSIVELY INFLUENCE YOUR VISITOR EXPERIENCE
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Taking back control of Destination Brand

A few inspiring case studies
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What locks / fosters visitor spend in your destination?

What is your destination’s sentiment competitive DNA 

from social web conversations?

Destination Sentiment

Are your local residents tourism ambassador?

Residents Sentiment

Does your destination deliver a competitive 

experience at all steps of the visitor journey?

Visitor Experience & Satisfaction

Visitor Spending

FUELING DESTINATIONS’ SUCCESS THROUGH DATA!
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TALEB RIFFAI
Former UNWTO General Secretary

The TRAVELSAT© Competitive Index plays a great role 

in the tourism future. Congratulations for your Award!”“
Dieter HARDT-STREMAYS

President, European Cities Marketing

TRAVELSAT© is the solution for understanding the wide range

of emotions, I do see a big chance for our cities to benchmark

on this strategic reputation issue”“

SETTING ENDORSED INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
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Copenhagen Case Study

A Smart data-based Management of Visitors and Residents Sentiment



12Key Competitive Indexes

Overall fullfilment of 

expectations

Overall stay

value for money

Intention to recommend 

(net %)

Intention to 

repeat visit (net %)

COPENHAGEN 189 103 73% 44%

AVERAGE COMPETITION 200 153 77% 41%

MAX VALUE
248 

(Stockholm)

203

(Lisbon)

85%

(Prague)

54%

(Prague)

MIN VALUE 142 103 68% 28%

! !

Competitive scope: Copenhagen, Amsterdam, Barcelona, London, Berlin, Rome, Prague, Lisbon, Stockholm, Brussels, Dublin 



13PRICE / VALUE FOR MONEY CHAIN
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destination
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Copenhagen Average competition Min value Max value

Prague

Prague

Prague Prague

Lisbon
Lisbon

Lisbon

Barcelona

The deficit observed in the overall stay value for

money does not results neither from the travel cost

to destination nor a poor level of hospitality,

environment or quality that could influence negative

feelings. It basically comes from “cumulated”

costly experiences’ rated in several influential

factors: accommodation, food, shopping and

activities.

Competitive scope: Copenhagen, Amsterdam, Barcelona, London, Berlin, Rome, Prague, Lisbon, Stockholm, Brussels, Dublin 



14PERSONAL HOSPITALITY CHAIN
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Copenhagen Average competition Min value Max value

FOCUSING ON THE CITY’S

COMPETITIVE DNAs

Competitive scope: Copenhagen, Amsterdam, Barcelona, London, Berlin, Rome, Prague, Lisbon, Stockholm, Brussels, Dublin 
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60%
8%

23%

8%

Resident Sentiment about Tourism
Key Sentiment – All European cities

R

Sentiment Index

E S I D E N T S

OVERALL TOURISM SENTIMENT INDEX

TOURISM GROWTH SUPPORT INDEX

Positive

Negative

Neutral

TOURISMPHOBIA INDEX

Net

52%

Net 70%

4%

RESIDENT CONSIDERATION INDEX

-100 %

18%

+100 %

+5 pts 
Above Norm

-2 pts 
Above Norm

+15 pts 
Above Norm

Tourists
go home

+18 pts 
Above Norm



16

Seasonality perceptions

13%

17%

23%

26%

31%

41%

46%

51%

63%

Depopulation of city centres

Living costs increase

Housing prices increase

Security issues, disrespect

Parking issues

Crowding

Problems of cleanliness /…

Noise

Traffic issues

R

Sentiment Index

E S I D E N T S Qualifying the problems caused by tourism
Seasonality and typology of nuisances

6%

26%

67%

Problems throughout the whole / most of the year

Problems at certain times of the year

No problems

What type(s) of problems does tourism cause in your city? 

NORM
Norm = 16%

Norm = 42%

Norm = 42%
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Scotland Case Study
The “Big Data – Big Impact” approach
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Learning from about 3 million reviews annually

All Scottish regions – 200+ travelers’ nationalities

Red dots represent all tourism experiences

and points of interests “connected” in the
reviews’ web scrapping process.

808

1 463

2 635

SPECIALTY LODGING
(SELF CAT., CAMPSITES)

HOTELS

B&BS AND INNS

12

31

100

136

257

565

3 908

SPECIALTY FOOD 
MARKET

BAKERIES

DESSERT

FOOD & DRINK

COFFEE & TEA

QUICK BITES

RESTAURANTS

7

7

7

9

15

36

45

71

87

123

291

318

338

414

480

490

538

935

CASINOS & GAMBLING

ISLANDS

ZOOS & AQUARIUMS

EVENTS

WATER & AMUSEMENT …

CLASSES & WORKSHOPS

BOAT TOURS & WATER …

TRANSPORTATION

CONCERTS & SHOWS

SPAS & WELLNESS

FUN & GAMES

MUSEUMS

SHOPPING

TOURS

OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES

NIGHTLIFE

NATURE & PARKS

SIGHTS & LANDMARKS

15 000 ACCOMMODATIONS AND POIs / 30+ VERTICALS  MONITORED
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Typical Travel Periods
Satisfaction per Accommodation Categories 

Guest Experience Index

Period: Jan-June 2019

84

90,1

85,7

87,2

89,2

88,1

84,9

80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91

SPEC. LODGING 
(SELF CAT., CAMPGROUNDS…)

CAMPSITES

BED & BREAKFAST

HOTELS

Scotland Avg. Europe

80,9

81,6

84,0

85,8

88,2

76,7

81,8

84,1

87,1

91,1

65,0 70,0 75,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 95,0

1 STAR

2 STARS

3 STARS

4 STARS

5 STARS

Scotland Avg. Europe

Guest Experience Index (1-100)

NA
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Typical Travel Periods
Attractions - Satisfaction per Guest Profile

Language and Travel Composition

Period: Jan-June 2019

Guest Experience Index (1-100)

89,1

90,3

91,0

91,4

91,7

87,5 88,0 88,5 89,0 89,5 90,0 90,5 91,0 91,5 92,0

BUSINESS

FAMILIES

COUPLES

SOLO

FRIENDS

SATISFACTION PER TRAVEL COMPOSITION 

89,1

88,2

87,7

87,6

87,6

87,5

87,3

87,2

87,2

87,1

86 87 87 88 88 89 89 90

United States

China

Guernsey

Qatar

Croatia

Russia

Ukraine

Australia

New Zealand

Canada

TOP 10 MOST SATISFIED MARKETS
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Typical Travel Periods
Where are TOP / Poor Attractions located?

Stars, Hidden Gems and Activities on the Watchlist

Period: Jan-June 2019

Stars Watchlist Hidden Gems
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Quality Assurance impact 

on  Guest Satisfaction
Managing Destination Quality 

experience through labels

All rating dimensions have benefitted from the QA impact, particularly

basic expected features (room and staff hospitality), fueling an overall

excellent perceived value.

The main progress area are facilities provided to guests which are just

above accommodation average.

Rating indicates an average score out of 10

Period: Jan-June 2019

8,4

8,5

8,6

8,9

8,9

9,3

8,5

9,1

9,0

9,3

9,1

9,6

7,6 7,8 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,6 8,8 9,0 9,2 9,4 9,6 9,8

FACILITIES

VALUE

ROOM

SERVICE

CLEANLINESS

LOCATION

QA Properties AVG Scottish Properties



23DMO Quality Labels works!
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Aruba Case Study
The hybrid data approach: Mobile location data + Reviews consolidation



25“GEOPTIMIZING” THE CRUISE VISITORS’ EXPERIENCE
Visitor Dispersion vs Visitor Satisfaction…

Where Cruise Visitors go
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Where Cruise Visitors go

Visitor dispersion vs Visitor Satisfaction…

“GEOPTIMIZING” THE CRUISE VISITORS’ EXPERIENCE



27Sharing timely Data with Stakeholders
Engaging with verticals

Where Cruise Visitors go
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Lens (Louvre) Case Study
The Social Listening Approach: “Ghost Ambassadors” and “predictive #”
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A new Destination “Around the Louvre-Lens”



30Unexpected success among… Japanese Visitors!

Driven by a Ghost Ambassador “Sanaa”

#Sanaa - 332

#France - 377

Mentions among Japanese at museum opening



31The DMO amplifying the Japanese Pride
Accelerates storytelling efficiency and ROI

Sources: TCI Research TRAVELSAT Pulse

oThe Furoshiki Bag: a Japanese type of bag as a nod to the Japanese architect of the 

Louvre-Lens museum: SANAA. The bag has been made in two colors: deep blue that 

reminds the miners work overalls and a soft charcoal grey to remind the slag heaps. 



32Amplifying Film Visitors Influence

Film visitors skyrocket 10 Points NPS of Destinations!

#netflix
#chernobyl

#lalaland

Over 10% of visitors in L.A.
+40% Tour Operating in Ukraine
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Take-Aways…
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The right Data at the right Time!

To take back control of your Destination

Destination Management back on DMOs agenda 

Data require neutrality – Mind the (free) sources!

Big Data require interpretation – Hybrid data works great

Benchmarking is essential (travelers do it anyway!)

Map your “ghost” ambassadors – Include your residents



35Data-driven “DMOs with a vision”

https://medium.com/activate-the-future/travel-to-tomorrow-
an-emerging-vision-for-the-tourism-industry-a7aeacb53870

https://10xcopenhagen.com/about/

Flanders – the Flourishing Tourism

Copenhagen - The localhood concept

Auvergne Rhone-Alpes - A tourism that cares
https://www.tourismebienveillant.org/

https://medium.com/activate-the-future/travel-to-tomorrow-an-emerging-vision-for-the-tourism-industry-a7aeacb53870
https://10xcopenhagen.com/about/
https://www.tourismebienveillant.org/

